
BID RESULTS 

Project: 2022 Pavement Rehabilitation Project (#C22-43) (#C22-30) 

Bid Opening: Tuesday, October 4, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Location: City Hall, 1000 San Pablo Avenue, Albany, CA 94706 

Staff called for bids and the following were received: 

Roadway Construction Inc. 

     $2,294,944.00 

Radius Earthwork Inc. 

      $2,037,132.34 

Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 

$2,147,856.50 

Interstate Grading and Paving Inc. 

$2,138,555.55 

QA Constructors Inc. 

 $2,548,400.00 

Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 

 $2,211,000.00 

Teichert Construction 

 $2,380,701.00 

Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 

 $1,998,381.00 

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. 

 $2,115,551.50 

J.V. Lucas Paving, Inc.

$2,020,957.00

Redgwick Construction Co. 

 $2,175,704.95 



McGuire and Hester 

 $2,289,787.00 

Gallagher & Burk, Inc. 

 $2,131,131.00 

The above results may include errors and/or omissions by the bidder. Bids are referred to staff for review. 



City of Albany 
2022 Pavement Rehabilitation 
Project Contract No.: C22-43 

Bid Summary 

Bidder Total

*Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. $1,998,381.00 
J.V. Lucas Paving, Inc. $2,020,957.00 
Radius Earthwork Inc. $2,037,132.34 

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. $2,115,551.50 
Gallagher & Burk, Inc. $2,131,131.00 

Interstate Grading & Paving Inc. $2,138,555.55 
Ghilotti Bros., Inc. $2,147,856.50 

Redgwick Construction Co. $2,175,704.95 
Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. $2,211,000.00 

McGuire and Hester $2,289,787.00
Roadway Construction Inc. $2,294,944.00 

Teichert Construction $2,380,701.00 
QA Constructors Inc. $2,548,400.00 

* Apparent Low Bidder

Engineer�s Estimate $2,100,000.00 






